
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-847 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Approved

File created: In control:7/27/2016 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:8/16/2016 8/16/2016

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 15-10071 A01 to Revenue Agreement No. 15-10071 with the State of
California, Department of Public Health, Women, Infants and Children (WIC) Program Division in the
Amount of $50,856 for a Total of $3,863,638 to Provide Nutrition Education for WIC for Federal Fiscal
Years 2015-19; and Adoption of Resolution Authorizing the Health and Human Services Agency
(HHSA) Director to Sign Amendment No. 15-10071 A01 on Behalf of Mendocino County

Sponsors: Health and Human Services Agency

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 16-105, 2. Agreement 15-089-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors8/16/2016 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

